UnitName

Address Delivery

Abraham Lincoln Capital Airport, Springfield Airport Authority

Albion, City of

Alsip, Village of
Amboy, City of

Aurora, City of

Bannockburn, Village of
Barrington CUSD #220
Barrington, Village of
Batavia, City of

Bedford Park, Village of

Beecher, Village of

Belvidere, City of
Black Hawk College

Blue Island, City of

Bolingbrook, Village of
Boone County Hwy. Dept.
Bourbonnais, Village of
Bradley, Village Of
Braidwood, City of

Bridgeview, Village of

Bristol Township Hwy. Dept.
Bristol Township Hwy. Dept.
Brookfield, Village of

Bruce Township Road District

Burr Ridge, Village of
Canton Township

Carlyle, City of

Champaign Township Road District

Channahon, Village of
Cherrygrove Shannon Township

Chicago Heights, City of

Chicago Ridge, Village of

Chicago State University

Clarendon Hills, Village Of

750 S. Airport Rd.

784 lllinois Route 130

12221 S. Orchard Ave.
202 W. Main Street

702 N. Broadway

40W991 Plank Rd.
515 W Main St
300 Raymond Ave.
200 N. Raddant Rd.
7299 S Sayre Ave.

30200 Town Center Road

515 West Locust Street
3635 4th Ave.

3153 Wireton Rd.

299 Canterbury Lane
9759 IL Route 76

255 Mooney Drive

210 E. Broadway Street
902 N. School St.

7350 W. 100th PI.

9075 CORNEILS ROAD
6780 Route 47

4545 Eberly Ave.

216 N. STERLING ST

10S640 Garfield Avenue
965 Old West Locust Street

1811 Washington Street

3900 Kearn Drive

26128 S. Blackberry Lane
13 South Cedar Street

532 Ashland Ave.

10046 Anderson Ave.

9501 South King Drive

452 Park Avenue



Columbia, City of

Community Consolidated School District #146
Coral Township Hwy. Dept.

Country Club Hills, City of

Countryside, City of

Crete, Village of

Cuba Township Road District

DeKalb County Highway Dept.- Clinton Twp.
DeKalb County Highway Dept.- Malta Twp.
DeKalb County Highway Dept.- Waterman Village
DeKalb Township Road Dist.

DePue, Village of

Derinda Township

Dolton, Village of
Downers Grove, Village of
East Dundee, Village of
Elgin Community College
Elgin School District U-46
Elizabeth Township

Elizabeth, Village of

Elk Grove, Village of

Evergreen Park, Village of

Farmer City, City Of

Flossmoor, Village of

Forest Park, Village of

Forest Preserve Dist. of Kane County- Grunwald Farms
Forest Preserve Dist. of Kane County-Muirhead Springs
Forest View, Village of

Frankfort Twp. Road Dist.

Frankfort, Village of

Freedom Township

Gibson, City of

Girard, City of

Glenbrook North H.S. Dist 225 (Northbrook)
Glenbrook South H. S. Dist 225 ( Glenview )

Glenview, Village of

Granite City Community Unit School Dist. #9

Grant Park, Village Of

Granville, Village of

Greene County Hwy. Dept.

Greenwood Township Road Dist.

Guilford Township

110 W. Sandbank Rd.

16610 S 66th Ave
6550 Olson Road
18300 Marycrest Dr
5315 9th Avenue
1201 Douglas Ln.
28070 W. Cuba Road
215 West Adams
2323 S. 4th St

215 West Adams
2323 S. 4th St.

905 West Fourth Street

7952 South Derinda Road

401 E. 144-th St.
5101 Walnut Ave
448 Elgin Ave

1700 Spartan Dr.
1460 Sheldon Drive
3586 S. Ebys Mill Rd.

310 West Street

1635 Biesterfield Road

3300 West 93rd Street

500 E. Richardson St.
1700 Central Park Avenue
7343 W 15th St.

25033 North Lorang Road
42W797 Rohrsen Road
4625 Oak Park Ave.

9434 W. LaPorte Road
100 Sangmeister Road
19987 Townhall Rd.

635 N State Street

111 W. Madison St.

2300 N. Shermer Ave.
4000 W. Lake Ave.

2498 East Lake Avenue
1947 Adams St.

619 S. Maple St.

101 S. High St.

377 E. State Route 108
5211 Miller Road

1973 W. Rawlins



Hampton, Village of
Hancock County Hwy Dept

Hanover Township Hwy. Dept.
Harlem Township

Harwood Heights, Village of
Hawthorn School Dist #73
Hawthorn Woods, Village of
Henderson County Hwy. Dept.
Hickory Hills, City of

Highland Park, City of

Hillside, Village of

Hinsdale, Village of

Hodgkins, Village of

Hoffman Estates, Village of
Homer Glen, Village of
Hometown, City of

Homewood, Village of
Illinois Valley Community College

Indian Head Park, Village of

Jefferson Co. Hwy. Dept.

Jersey County Hwy. Dept.
Jerseyville, City of

Joliet, City of - Cass Street Facility
Joliet, City of - Cedarwood Facility
Joliet, City of -Arbeiter Road Facility
Justice, Village of

Kankakee Community College
Kankakee, City of

Kendall County Hwy. Dept.
Kendall Township Hwy. Dept.

Knox County Hwy. Dept.

Knox Township Road District
La Grange Park District

La Grange Park, Village of

La Grange, Village of
Lake Bluff, Village of

Lake County Tech Campus

Lake County, College of
Lake in the Hills, Village of
Lake Park High School East Campus

903 4th St.
101 S. First Street

529 Shales Parkway
2760 N. Harlem Center Road
7105 W. Wilson Ave.
910 Tower Road

35 Old McHenry Road
112 N. Mary St.

7700 W. 98th Street
1180 Half Day Road
4151 May Street

225 Symonds Dr
6825 SantaFe Drive

2405 Pembroke Ave.
14400 W. 151st Street
4413 Southwest Highway

17755 S. Ashland Avenue
815 N. Orlando Smith Road

11308 W. 70th Place

750 Old Fairfield Road
722 State Hwy 16

311 West Fairgrounds Avenue
818 East Cass Street
1203 Cedarwood Drive
2001 Arbeiter Road
8750 Industrial Dr.

100 College Drive

401 W. Oak St.

6780 Route 47

9925 B State Route 47

1214 U.S. Hwy. 150 .E

200 N. Carr Street
536 East Ave.

937 Barnsdale Road

720 E. Cossitt Avenue
640 Rockland Rd.

19525 W. Washington Street

19351 W. Washington St.
9010 Haligus Road
600 South Medinah



Lake Park High School West Campus
Lanark, City of

Lansing, Village of

LaSalle County Hwy. Dept.

Lee County Hwy. Dept -Amboy

Lee County Hwy. Dept -Dixon

Lemont Township Hwy. Dept.
Lemont, Village of

Lena, Village of

Lincolnshire, Prairie View School Dist. 103
Lincolnwood, Village of

Little Rock Township Road District
Lockport Township Park Dist.

Lockport, City of

Logan County Highway Dept.

Macoupin County Hwy. Dept.

Maine Township Hwy. Dept.

Manhattan, Village of

Manlius Township

Manteno Township

Manteno, Village of

Marengo Community High School Dist. #154
Marengo Township Hwy. Dept.

Marengo, City of

Mark, Village of

Markham, City of

Marseilles, City of

Matteson, Village of

McDonough County Hwy. Dept.

McHenry Community High School Dist.156
McHenry School District 15

Midlothian, Village of

Milledgeville, Village of

Milton Township Hwy. Dept.
Mokena, Village of
Monee, Village of

Monroe County Hwy. Dept.

Montgomery, Village of

Moraine Valley C. College

Na-Au-Say Township

Nachusa Township

Naperville Community School Dist. 203

500 West Bryn Mawr
121 N. Boyd St.

3300 171 St.

1400 N. 27th Road

1629 Lee Center Road

2001 W. 4th St.

12750 Archer Avenue
16680 New Ave.

224 E. Townline Road

3050 N Main Street
7001 North Lawndale Avenue
202 West John St.
1225 Canal St.

17112 S. Prime Blvd.
529 S. McLean St.
21639 IL Route 4

1401 Redeker Road
100 South Marion
2867 E. 28th Rd

1030 Boudreau Road
10555 N. Maple St.
816 E. Grant Hwy.
4010 N. IL Route 23
835 W. Grant Hwy

2 Park Street

16313 S. Kedzie Pkwy.
880 Commercial Street
21146 Tower Ave.

204 S. Western Ave.
4724 W. Crystal Lake Rd
5805 W. Route 120
3825 Claire Boulevard

407 E. 4th St.

23 W 040 Poss St.

19004 Wolf Rd.

5130 West Court Street

Rock City Complex, Limestone
Lane

991 Knell Road

9000 College Pkwy

1312 Wheeler Road

1263 Market St

203 W. Hillside Road



Naperville Community School Dist.
New Lenox Twp. Hwy. Dept.

Niles Township High Schools Dist. 219 -North
Niles Township High Schools Dist. 219 -West

Niles, Village of
Norridge, Village of

North Aurora, Village of

North Riverside, Village of

Northbrook, Village of
Northlake, City of

Nunda Townhip Road District
Oak Brook, Village of

Oak Forest, City of

Oak Lawn, Village of

Oak Park, Village of

Oakton College

Oakton College

O'Fallon, City of

Oglesby, City Of

Olney, City of

Orland Hills, Village of

Orland Park, Village of

Orland Township Highway Dept.
Oswego Township Road District
Oswego, Village of

Ottawa Township Hwy. Dept.

Palatine Township High School Dist
Palatine Township High School Dist
Palatine Township High School Dist
Palatine Township High School Dist
Palatine Township High School Dist
Palatine Township High School Dist
Palatine, Village of

Palos Heights, City of

Palos Hills, City of

Palos Park, Village of

Park Forest, Village of

Park Ridge, City of

Park Ridge/Niles School Dist. #64
Peotone, Village of

Perry County Highway Dept.

Peru, City of
Pinckneyville, City of

203

.#211
.#211
.#211
.#211
.#211
.#211

700 W. 5th Ave.

12551 Harvey Dr.

9800 N. Lawler Ave.
5701 Oakton St.

6849 Touhy Ave

5140 N. Cumberland Ave.

2101 Tanner Road

2345 S. DesPlaines Ave

655 Huehl Road

100 W. Palmer Ave.
3518 Bay Road

600 Oak Brook Rd.
15722 LOREL AVE
11000 S. Lavergne Ave.
201 South Boulevard
1600 E. Golf Road
7701 N. Lincoln Ave.
505 West State St

110 Fraser Ave.

1139 South Oak Street
16533 94th Ave

15655 S Ravinia Ave
16125 S. Wolf Road
1150 State Route 25
100 Theodore Drive

1425 Boyce Memorial Drive

700 E. Cougar Trail
1100 W. Schaumburg Rd.
1111 N. Rohling Rd
1750 S. Roselle Rd.
1000 S. Quentin Rd.
1100 W Higgins Rd.
148 W. lllinois Ave.
7607 W. College Drive
7860 108th St

8999 W. 131st Street
75 Park Street, Park
400 Busse Highway
200 S Lincoln Ave.
208 E. Main St.

3698 IL State Rte 13/127

4003 Plank Road
450 Water Works Rd



Pingree Grove, Village of
Plainfield Township Hwy. Dept
Plainfield, Village of

Plano, City of

Posen, Village of

Prairie Grove, Village of
Princeton Township
Princeton, City of

Prospect Heights, City of

Putnam County Hwy. Dept.
Riley Towhship Road Dist.
River Forest, Village of
River Grove, Village of
Riverdale, Village of
Riverside, Village of
Rochester, Village Of

Rockton Township Highway Dept.

Rockvale Township
Rolling Meadows, City of
Romeoville, Village of
Rushville, City of

Schaumburg School District 54

Schaumburg Township Road Dist.

Schiller Park, Village of

Schuyler County Hwy. Dept.
Seneca, Village of

Seward Township Road District
Shields Twp. Highway Dept.

Shorewood, Village of

Silvis, City of

Skokie Park Dist

Sleepy Hollow, Village of
Somerset Township
South Elgin, Village of

South Holland, Village of

South Suburban College

Spring Valley, City of
St. Anne, Village of
Stark County Hwy. Dept.

State, DHS-Elgin Mental Health Center
State, DOC-Dixon Correctional Center

275 Water Street

22525 W. Lockport St.
14400 S. Coil Plus Dr.

730 East Main Street
14901 Palmer Ave.

4507 West Gracy Road
235 E. Railroad Ave

1105 North Euclid Avenue

401 Piper Lane

6203 State Route 26
8910 lllinois Route 23
45 Forest Ave

2101 West Street
14101 South Halsted St.
3860 Columbus Blvd
125 E. First Street

1301 N. Blackhawk Blvd.
6057 IL Route 2 North
3900 Berdnick St.

615 Anderson Drive
620 Brown St.

524 E. Schaumburg Road
One lllinois Blvd.
9526 W. Irving Park

121 Henninger Drive
225 W. Union St
14719 O'brien Road

719 Jenkisson Ave, Lake Bluff

25914 W. Mound Road

1207 1st Avenue
7500 Frontage Rd.
1 Thorobred Lane
33 Palisch Rd
1000 Bowes Road

155 W. 162nd St.

15800 S. State St.

400 W. 1st St

401 E. Guertin St.

411 E. Main St.

750 South State Street
2600 N. Brinton Avenue



State, DOC-East Moline Corr. Center
State, DOC-Graham Correctional Center

State, DOC-Stateville Correctional Center

State, IDOT - ALGONQUIN (TS# 129F )

State, IDOT - ALGONQUIN TWSHP (TS# 117C)

State, IDOT - ALSIP (TS# 031)

State, IDOT - ARLINGTON HTS (TS# 011)

State, IDOT - ASHKUM SUPERDOME (TS# 323S)

State, IDOT - BIESTERFIELD (RES DM) (TS# E14B)

State, IDOT - BIESTERFIELD (TS# E14A)

State, IDOT - BIRDS BRIDGE (TS# 137A)

State, IDOT - CARBONDALE (TS# 913C)

State, IDOT - CARLINVILLE (TS# 626)

State, IDOT - CARLYLE (TS# 823)

State, IDOT - CARPENTERSVILLE (TS# 129G )

State, IDOT - CARROLLTON (TS# 835C)

State, IDOT - COOK COUNTY (TS# 012C)

State, IDOT - EAST ST LOUIS (TS# 851)

100 Hillcrest Road
12078 IL Rt. 185

20025 Division Street

110 Meyer Drive

3702 Northwest Highway

11801 SOUTH RIDGELAND

210 EAST NOYES STREET

849 E. STATE ROUTE 116

1101 BEISTERFIELD ROAD

1101 BEISTERFIELD ROAD

22608 S. Frontage Road

2801 WEST MURPHYSBORO ROAD

445 N. Plum Street

16800 OLD U.S. HIGHWAY 50

5000 SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD

1091 N. Main Street

9801 BALLARD ROAD

728 EXCHANGE AVENUE,



State, IDOT - EFFINGHAM (TS# 713)

State, IDOT - ELGIN SHALES PKWY (TS# 129A )

State, IDOT - FORRESTON (TS# 231A)

State, IDOT - GODFREY SATELLITE YARD (TS# 832G )

State, IDOT - GREENVILLE (TS# 821)

State, IDOT - HARVEY (TS# 032)

State, IDOT - HECKER (TS# 814)

State, IDOT - HIGHLAND PARK (TS# 116H)

State, IDOT - HILLSIDE (TS# 022)

State, IDOT - ISTHA YARD (TS# 129T )

State, IDOT - Jerseyville (TS#835)

State, IDOT - KNOXVILLE (TS# 421)

State, IDOT - LAKE ZURICH (TS# 115A)

State, IDOT - LANGLEY (TS# 345B)

State, IDOT - MITCHELL STORAGE (TS# 832M )

State, IDOT - MONEE (TS# 136A)

State, IDOT - MT. VERNON (TS# 932)

1900 West National Avenue

525 South Shales Parkway

707 N. Walnut Avenue

8411 GODFREY ROAD,

1500 South 4th Street

16738 LATHROP AVENUE

8272 NIKE ROAD,

1150 HALF DAY RD.,

4160 MAY STREET

US 20 & 1-90

218 EAST COUNTY LINE ROAD

1393 KNOX HIGHWAY 9

700 SOUTH ELA ROAD,

8761 1665 N. AVENUE,

ROUTE 111 & DIAL ROAD,

24305 S. GOVERNORS HWY,

1 Fountain Place



State, IDOT - NASHVILLE (TS# 824)

State, IDOT - NEW LENOX (RES DM) (TS# 136B)

State, IDOT - NEW LENOX (TS# 136)

State, IDOT - NORTHBROOK (TS# 012)

State, IDOT - NORTHSIDE (TS# 021)

State, IDOT - OAK BROOK (TS# 128)

State, IDOT - OLNEY (TS# 7230)

State, IDOT - PETERSBURG (TS# 621P)

State, IDOT - PINCKNEYVILLE (TS# 912)

State, IDOT - READING (TS# 334C)

State, IDOT - RUSHVILLE (TS# 613)

State, IDOT - SCOTT AFB STORAGE (TS# 811B )

State, IDOT - SIGN SHOP SALT DOME (TS# 811F )

State, IDOT - ST CHARLES (RES DM) (TS# 129B )

State, IDOT - STEELEVILLE (TS# 815)

State, IDOT - SYCAMORE (TS# 346)

State, IDOT - TROY (TS# 833)

9571 IDOT Shed Road

1400 WEST MAPLE STREET,

1400 WEST MAPLE STREET,

1916 TECHNY ROAD

4051 N HARLEM AVENUE

17 W 125 BUTTERFIELD ROAD

3964 NORTH GENTRY ROAD

18268 STATE ROUTE 97

3750 State Route 13/127

3639 E. 3000 N. ROAD,

705 WILSON STREET,

8313 SHILOH VALLEY TOWNSHIP
LINE RD,

9601 ST CLAIR AVE,

38 W 027 ROUTE 38,

700 NORTH CHERRY

351 E. PAGE STREET,

7586 U.S. HIGHWAY 40,



State, IDOT - WENONA (TS# 442)

State, IDOT - WEST CITY (TS# 914)

State, IDOT - WOOD RIVER (TS# 832)

State, IDOT - YORKVILLE (TS# 352)
State, Tollway-Bruce Road

State, Tollway-M-01

State, Tollway-M-02

State, Tollway-M-08 (Aurora)
State, Tollway-M-14

State, Tollway-M-16

State, Tollway-Spur
Stickney Township Highway Dept.
Stickney, Village of

Streamwood, Village of
Streator, City of

Sugar Grove, Village of
Summit, Village of

Thompson Township Road Dist.

Triton College District #504
Union, Village of
Valley View School Dist. 365U

Valley View School Dist. 365U

Villa Park School Dist. #45
Villa Park, Village of
Virden, City of

Warren County Hwy. Dept.

Washington Township Hwy. Dept.

Waterloo, City of
Waubonsee Community College

3095 COUNTY ROAD 800 N,

1101 Route 14 West

200 SOUTH BELLWOOD,

8175 ILLINOIS ROUTE 47

[-355 @ Bruce Road, Milepost 4.0
Northbound

[-294 @ Cicero Ave. Milepost 12.5
Northbound

[-294 N. of Cermak Road, Milepost
30.0 Northbound

[-88 @ Route 25, Milepost 117.8
Eastbound

[-355 @ 1-88, Milepost 21.9
Northbound

[-390 @ Route 83, Milepost 16.4
Westbound

[-294 N. of Lake -Cook Rd. Milepost
53.0 Northbound

7661 S. Austin Avenue

6419 W. 43rd Street

565 S. Bartlett Road
410 lowa Ave.

601 Heartland Drive
7321 West 59-th Street
1998 N. Brandt Road

2000 Fifth Ave. O Bldg.

1 Water Tower Lane

41 Forestwood Dr

100 N. Independence Blvd.

729 N. Ardmore Ave.

729 North Ardmore Avenue
253 N. Dye St.

833 S. 8th St.

30200 Town Center Road
417 West 4th Street

45783 State Route 47



Wauconda, Village of

Wayne Township Road Dist.
West Aurora School Dist. #129
West Dundee, Village of

Westchester, Village of

Western lllinois University

Western Springs, Village of
Wheatland Township Road Dist.
Wheaton Park District

Wheeling, Village of

White Hall, City of

Will County Division of Transportation
Will County Division of Transportation
Will County Division of Transportation
Will County Division of Transportation

Wilmette, Village of

Wilmington, City of
Winchester, City of
Woodside Township
Worth, Village of
Wyanet, Village of
Wyoming Township
Yorkville, City of

302 Slocum Lake Road
4N230 Klein Road

750 New Haven Ave.
900 Angle Tarn

10300 W. Roosevelt Rd.

1 University Circle - 227 Sherman
Hall

1440 Hillgrove Ave.

4232 Tower Court

1000 Manchester Rd

77 W. Hintz Road

420 E. Lincoln St.

29919 South Prairieview Drive
1240 Caton Farm Road

25930 S. Egyptian Trail

16841 W. Laraway Road

711 Laramie Avenue

747 Widows Road
965 S. Main Street
490 North Street
10934 S. Neenah
650 S. King St.

426 Clark Street
610 Tower Lane



City |State| Zip Address Billing | County |
Springfield IL 62707 1200 Capital Airport Drive Sangamon
City of Albion, 27 West Elm Street, Albion, IL
Albion IL 6280 Y OrAwIon, SAAVEStEIM Street, Albion, Edwards
62806
Alsip IL 60803 4500 W 123rd St, Alsip IL 60803 Cook
Amboy IL 61310 227 East Main St Amboy IL 61310 Lee
Aurora L 60505 City of Aurora, Attn: Purchasing Division, 44 E. Kane
Downer Place, Aurora, IL 60507
Hampshire IL 60140 2275 Telegraph Road, Bannockburn, IL 60015 Lake
Barrington IL 60010 616 W Main St, Barrington IL. 60010 Lake
Barrington IL 60010 200 S Hough St., Barrington, lllinois 60010 Cook / Lake
Batavia IL 60510 200 N. Raddant Rd. Batavia, IL 60510 Kane
Bedford Park IL 60501 6701 S Archer Rd. Bedford Park IL 60501 Cook
25 Dixie High P.O. Box 1154, Beecher, IL
Beecher L eogo1 02> DixieHighway, P.O. Box 1154, Beecher, will
60401
Belvidere IL 61008 401 Whitney Blvd., Belvidere, IL 61008 Boone
Moline Il 61265 6600 34th Ave., Moline IL 61265 Rock Island
Blue Island IL 60406 13051 S. Greenwood Ave., Blue Island, IL 60406 Cook
Bolingbrook IL 60440 375 W Briarcliff Rd., Bolingbrook, IL 60440 Will
Belvidere IL 61008 9759 IL Route 76, Belvidere, IL 61008 Boone
Bourbonnais IL 60914 600 Main St. NW, Bourbonnais, IL 60914 Kankakee
Bradley IL 60915 147 S Michigan Ave, Bradley, IL 60915 Kankakee
Braidwood IL 60408 141 W. Main St., Braidwood, IL 60408 Will
7500 S Oketo Ave Bridgevi 60455;
Bridgeview IL 60455 N ? o Ave rl ge\{lew ! Cook
invoice@villageofbridgeview.com
Bristol IL 60512 P.0. BOX 165, BRISTOL, IL 60512 Kendall
Yorkville IL 60560 P.0. BOX 165, BRISTOL, IL 60512 Kendall
Brookfield IL 60513 4545 Eberley Ave. Brookfield IL 60513 Cook
Streator IL 61364 216 N Sterling St., Streator, IL 61364 LaSalle
7660S. C ty Line Road, B Ridge, lllinois,
Burr Ridge IL 60527 ounty Hine Roa urr ridge, finois DuPage
60527
Canton IL 61520 1013 West Locust Street, Canton IL 61520 Fulton
Carlyle IL 62231 City Hall, 850 Franklin Street, Carlyle IL. 62231 Clinton
. 3900 Kearns Drive, PO Box 3428, Champaign, .
L 1822
Champaign I 618 linois 61826 Champaign
Channahon IL 60410 24555 S. Navajo Drive, Channahon, IL 60410 Will
Shannon IL 61078 13 South Cedar Street Shannon lllinois Carroll
Chicago Hts. IL 60411 1914 S. Halsted Street, Chicago Heights, IL 60411  Cook
Chicago Ridge IL 60415 10455 S. Ridgeland Ave. Chicago Ridge, IL 60415 Cook
bl .ed 9501 S KING DRIVE, CHICAGO
Chicago L eogg  Pavables@csu.eduor Cook
60628
Clarendon Hills IL 60514 1 N Prospect, Clarendon Hills IL 60514 DuPage



Columbia

Tinley Park
Union
Country Club Hills
Countryside
Crete
Barrington
Waterman
DeKalb
Waterman
DeKalb
DePue

Elizabeth

Dolton
Downers Grove
East Dundee
Elgin

Elgin

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elk Grove

Evergreen Park

Farmer City
Flossmoor
Forest Park
Elburn
Hampshire
Forest View
Mokena
Frankfort
Lanark
Gibson City
Girard
Northbrook
Glenview
Glenview
Granite City
Grant Park
Granville
Carrollton
Wonder Lake
Elizabeth

62236

60477
60180
60478
60525
60417
60010
60556
60115
60556
60115
61322

61028

60419
60515
60118
60123
60177
61028

61028

60007

60805

61842
60422
60130
60119
60140
60402
60448
60423
61046
60936
62640
60026
60026
60026
62040
60940
61326
62016
60097
61028

Public Works Dept, PO box 467, Columbia,lllinois
62236

6611 W. 171st St. Tinley Park, Il 60477

6550 Olson Road, Union, IL 60180

4200 W 183rd St., Country Club Hills, IL 60478
803 Joliet Rd. Countryside IL. 60525

524 W Exchang St., Crete IL 60417

28160 W. Cuba Road, Barrington, IL 60010
1826 Barber Greene Road, DeKalb, IL 60115
1826 Barber Greene Road, DeKalb, IL 60115
1826 Barber Greene Road, DeKalb, IL 60115
2323 S. 4th St., Dekalb, IL 60115

111 West Second Street, DePue, IL 61322

8550 South Massbach Road, Elizabeth, IL 61028

401 East 144 Street, Dolton, IL 60419

5101 Walnut Ave., Downers Grove, IL, 60515
120 Barrington Ave, East Dundee, IL 60118
1700 SPARTAN DRIVE ELGIN, IL 60123

1460 Sheldon Drive Elgin, IL 60120

3586 S. Ebys Mill Rd., Elizabeth, IL 61028

200 E. Myrtle St., PO Box 236, Elizabeth, IL 61028
450 E Devon Avenue, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

9418 S. Kedzie Avenue Evergreen Park, IL. 60805

105 S. Main, Farmer City, IL 61842

2800 Flossmoor Road, Flossmoor, IL 60422
517 DesPlaines Ave., Forest Park, IL 60130
1996 S Kirk Road, Suite 320, Geneva, IL 60190
1996 S Kirk Road, Suite 320, Geneva, IL 60190
7000 West 46th Street, Forest View, IL 60402
9434 W. LaPorte Road, Mokena, IL 60448
432 W Nebraska Street, Frankfort, IL 60423
19987 Townhall Rd. Lanark IL 61046

101E. 8th St., Gibson City, IL 60936

111 W. Madison St., Girard, IL 62640

3801 W. Lake Ave., Glenview, IL 60026

3801 W. Lake Ave., Glenview, IL 60026

2498 East Lake Avenue Glenview, IL 60026
3200 Maryville Rd., Granite City, IL. 62040
106 W. Taylor St., P.O. Box 446 Grant Park Il
P.O. Box 580, Granville, IL 61326

377 E. State Route 108, Carrollton, IL 62016
5211 Miller Road, Wonder Lake, IL 60097
1973 Rawlins Road, Elizabeth, IL 61028

Monroe

Cook
McHenry
Cook
Cook
Will
Lake
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
Bureau

Jo Daviess

Cook
DuPage
Kane
Kane
Cook

Jo Daviess

Jo Daviess

Cook

Cook

Dewitt
Cook
Cook
Kane
Kane
Cook
Will

Will
Carroll
Ford
Macoupin
Cook
Cook
Cook
Madison
Kankakee
Putham
Greene
McHenry
Jo Daviess



Hampton
Carthage

Elgin
Freeport
Harwood Hts.
Mundelein
Hawthorn Woods
Stronghurst
Hickory Hills
Highland Park
Hillside
Hinsdale
Hodgkins

Hoffman Estates
Homer Glen
Hometown

Homewood
Oglesby

Indian Head Park

Mt. Vernon
Jerseyville
Jerseyville
Joliet
Joliet
Joliet
Justice
Kankakee
Kankakee
Yorkville
Yorkville

Knoxville

Knoxville
La Grange

LaGrange Park

La Grange
Lake Bluff

Grayslake

Grayslake
Lake in the Hills
Roselle

61256

62321

60120
61032
60706
60060
60047
61480
60457
60035
60162
60521
60525

60196

60491

60456

60430
61348

60525

62864
62052
62052
60432
60432
60432
60458
60901
60901
60560
60560

61448

61448
60525

60526

60525
60044

60030

60030
60156
60172

901 4th St., PO Box 77, Hampton, IL 61256
101 South First Street, P.O. Box 379, Carthage, IL
62321

250 S. IL Route 59, Bartlett, IL 60103

2763 Winneshiek Rd, Freeport, IL 61032-8847
7300 W. Wilson Harwood Heights IL, 60706
841 West End Court, Vernon Hills, IL 60061

2 Lagoon Drive, Hawthorn Woods, IL 60047
PO Box 119, Stronghurst, IL 61480

7700 W. 98th Street

1150 Half Day Road, Highland Park, IL. 60035
425 N. Hillside Avenue, Hillside, IL 60162

19 E Chicago Ave, Hinsdale, IL 60521

8990 Lyons street Hodgkins IL 60525

2305 Pembroke Ave., Hoffman Estates, IL 60169
14400 W. 151st St., Homer Glen, IL 60491
4331 Southwest Highway, Hometown, IL 60456

17755 S. Ashland Ave. Homewood, IL 60430
815 N. Orlando Smith Road, Oglesby, IL 61348

201 ACACIA DRIVE INDIAN HEAD PARK, IL 60525

750 Old Fairfield Road, Mt. Vernon, IL 62864
722 State Highway 16, Jerseyville, IL 62052
115 East Prairie Street, Jerseyville, IL 62052
1203 Cedarwood Drive, Joliet, IL 60435
1203 Cedarwood Drive, Joliet, IL 60435
1203 Cedarwood Drive, Joliet, IL 60435
8748 W. 82nd PI., Justice, IL 60458

100 College Dr., Kankakee, IL. 60901

401 W. Oak St., Kankakee, IL 60901

6780 Route 47, Yorkville, IL 60560

9925 B Rt. 47 Yorkville, IL 60560

1214 U.S. Highway 150 East, Knoxville, IL 61448

200 N. Carr St. Knoxville, IL 61448
536 East Ave., La Grange, IL 60525

447 N. Catherine Ave, La Grange Park, IL 60526

320 East Avenue, La Grange, IL 60525
40 E Center Ave, Lake Bluff, Il 60044

19525 W Washington Street, Grayslake IL 60030

19351 W. Washington St., Grayslake, IL 60030
9010 Haligus Road, Lake in the Hills, IL 60156
590 S. Medinah Rd. Roselle IL, 60172

Rock Island
Hancock

Cook
Stephenson
Cook

Lake

Lake
Henderson
Cook

Lake

Cook
DuPage
Cook

Cook
Will
Cook

Cook
LaSalle

Cook

Jefferson
Jersey
Jersey
Will

Will

Will
Cook
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kendall
Kendall

Knox

Knox
Cook

Cook

Cook
Lake

Lake

Lake
McHenry
DuPage



Roselle
Lanark

Lansing
Ottawa

Amboy

Dixon

Lemont
Lemont

Lena

Buffalo Grove
Lincolnwood
Plano
Lockport
Lockport
Lincoln
Carlinville
Des Plaines
Manhattan
Marseilles
Manteno
Manteno
Marengo
Marengo
Marengo
Mark
Markham
Marseilles
Matteson
Macomb
McHenry
McHenry
Midlothian

Milledgeville

Glen Ellyn
Mokena
Monee

Valmeyer

Montgomery
Palos Hills
Plainfield
Dixon
Naperville

60172
61046
60438
61350

61310

61021

60439
60439

61048

60089
60712
60545
60441
60441
62656
62626
60016
60442
61341
60950
60950
60152
60152
60152
61340
60428
61341
60443
61455
60050
60050
60445

61051

60137
60448
60449

62295

60538
60465
60544
61021
60540

590 S. Medinah Rd. Roselle IL, 60172

111AS. Broad Street, Lanark, IL 61046

3141 Ridge Road, Lansing, IL 60438

P.0. 128, Ottawa, IL 61350

1629 Lee Center Road, PO Box 193, Amboy, IL
61310

1629 Lee Center Road, PO Box 193, Amboy, IL
61310

12750 Archer Avenue Lemont, IL 60439

418 Main St., Lemont, IL 60439

122 E Main St., PO Box 607, Lena, IL 61048-0607

111 Barclay Blvd., Lincolnshire, IL 60069
6900 Lincoln Avenue, Lincolnwood, 60712
611 West Main St Plano IL 60545

1811 S. Lawrence Ave, Lockport, IL 60441
222 E. 9th St., Lockport, IL 60441

529 S. McLean Street, Lincoln, IL 62656
21480 IL Route 4, Carlinville, IL 62626
1401 Redeker Road, Des Plaines, IL 60016
260 Market Place, Manhattan, IL 60442
PO Box 798, Seneca, IL 61360

1030 Boudreau Road, Manteno, IL 60950
98 E. 3rd Street, Manteno IL 60950

110 Franks Road, Marengo, IL 60152

4010 N IL RT 23, Marengo, IL 60152

132 E. Prairie Street, Marengo, IL 60152
P.O. Box 27, Mark, lllinois 61340

16313 Kedzie Parkway, Markham, IL 60428
209 Lincoln Street, Marseilles Il. 61340
4900 Village Commons Matteson, IL 60443
204 S. Western Ave, Macomb, IL 61455
4716 W. Crystal Lake Rd., McHenry, IL. 60050
420 N. Front Street, McHenry, IL 60050
14801 S. Pulaski Road Midlothian IL 60445

344 N. Main P.O. Box 639, Milledgeville, IL 61051

23 W 040 Poss St., Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
11004 Carpenter St. Mokena IL. 60448
5130 W Court Street Monee, IL 60449

901 lllinois Avenue, Suite B, Waterloo, IL 62298

991 Knell Rd., Montgomery, IL 60538

9000 W. College Parkway, Palos Hills Il. 60465
1312 W Wheeler Rd Plainfield IL 60544

1341 IL Route 38 Franklin Grove IL 61031

251 W. Hillside Rd. Naperville IL 60540

DuPage
Carroll
Cook
LaSalle

Lee

Lee

Cook
Cook

Stephenson

Lake
Cook
Kendall
Will

Will
Logan
Macoupin
Cook
Will
LaSalle
Kankakee
Kankakee
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
Puthnam
Cook
LaSalle
Cook
McDonough
McHenry
McHenry
Cook

Carroll

DuPage
will
Will

Monroe

Kane
Cook
Kendall
Lee
DuPage



Naperville
New Lenox
Skokie
Skokie
Niles
Norridge

North Aurora

North Riverside

Northbrook
Northlake
Crystal Lake
Oak Brook
Oak Forest
Oak Lawn
Oak Park
Des Plaines
Des Plaines
O'Fallon
Oglesby
Olney
Orland Hills
Orland Park
Orland Park
Oswego
Oswego

Ottawa

Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Palatine
Palatine
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Palatine

Palos Heights
Palos Hills

Palos Park

Park Forest
Park Ridge

Park Ridge
Peotone

Pinckneyville

Peru
Pinckneyville

60540
60451
60077
60077
60714
60706

60542

60546

60062
60164
60012
60523
60452
60453
60302
60016
60016
62269
61348
62450
60487
60462
60467
60543
60543

61350

60169
60194
60067
60067
60067
60169
60067
60463
60465
60464
60466
60068
60068
60468

62274

61354
62274

251 W. Hillside Rd. Naperville IL 60540
12551 W Harvey Dr New Lenox Il, 60451
7700 Gross Point Road, Skokie, IL. 60077
7700 Gross Point Road, Skokie, IL. 60077
1000 Civic Center Drive, Niles, IL 60714
4000 N. Olcott Ave. Norridge, lllinois 60706

25 East State Street North Aurora, lllinois 60542

2401 S. DesPlaines Ave., North Riverside, IL 60546

655 Huehl Road, Northbrook, IL 60062

55 E. North Ave. Northlake IL 60164

3518 Bay Road Crystal Lake, IL 60012

1200 Oak Brook Rd., Oak Brook, IL 60523
15440 S. CENTRAL AVE, OAK FOREST, IL 60452
9446 S Raymond Ave. Oak Lawn, IL 60453

201 South Blvd Oak Park, IL 60302

1600 E. Golf Rd., Des Plaines, IL 60016
1600 E. Golf Rd., Des Plaines, IL 60016
255 S. Lincoln Ave., O'Fallon IL 62269

110 E Walnut St Oglesby Illinois 61348
300 South Whittle Ave., Olney IL 62450
16033 94th Ave., Orland Hills, IL 60487
14700 Ravinia Ave., Orland Park, IL 60462
16125 S. Wolf Road, Orland Park, IL 60467

1150 State Rt. 25, Oswego, Il 60543
100 Parkers Mill, Oswego IL. 60543

1425 Boyce Memorial Drive, Ottawa, lllinois,

61350

1750 S. Roselle Rd.
1750 S. Roselle Rd.
1750 S. Roselle Rd.
1750 S. Roselle Rd.
1750 S. Roselle Rd.
1750 S. Roselle Rd.
148 W. lllinois Avenue, Palatine, IL 60067
7607 W College Dr, Palos Heights, IL 60463
10335 S Roberts Rd., Palos Hills IL 60465
8999 W. 123rd Street, Palos Park, IL 60464
350 Victory Drive, Park Forest, IL 60466
505 Butler Place, Park Ridge, IL 60068

Palatine IL 60067
Palatine IL 60067
Palatine IL 60067
Palatine IL 60067
Palatine IL 60067
Palatine IL 60067

8182 Greendale Ave. Niles IL 60714
208 E Main St P.O. Box 430

3698 IL State Rte. 13/127, Pinckneyville, IL 62274

1901 4th Street, Peru, IL 61354

104 S. Walnut Street, Pinckneyville, IL 62274

DuPage
Will
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook

Kane

Cook

Cook
Cook
McHenry
DuPage
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
St. Clair
LaSalle
Richland
Cook
Cook
Cook
Kendall
Kendall

LaSalle

Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Will

Perry

LaSalle
Perry



Pingree Grove
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plano

Posen
McHenry
Princeton
Princeton

Prospect Hts.

Hennepin
Marengo
River Forest
River Grove
Riverdale
Riverside
Rochester
Rockton
Oregon

Rolling Meadows

Romeoville
Rushville

Schaumburg

Hoffman Estates

Schiller Park

Rushville
Seneca
Minooka
Lake Bluff

Shorewood
Silvis

Skokie

Sleepy Hollow

Murphysboro
South Elgin

South Holland

South Holland

Spring Valley
St. Anne
Toulon

Elgin

Dixon

60140
60544
60544
60545
60469
60050
61356
61356

60070

61327
60152
60305
60171
60827
60546
62563
61072
61061
60008
60446
62681

60194

60193

60176

62681
61360
60447
60044

60404

61282
60077
60118
62966
60177

60473

60473

61362
60964
61483
60123
61021

555 Reinking Rd. Pingree Grove, IL 60140
22525 W Lockport St, Plainfield, IL 60544
14400 S. Coil Plus Drive Plainfield, ILL. 60544
17 E. Main St., Plano, IL 60545

2440 W. Walter Zimny Drive Posen, IL 60469
3125 Barreville Road, Prairie Grove, IL 60012
235 E. Railroad Ave. Princeton, IL 61356

2 South Main Street Princeton, lllinois 61356

8 N. EImhurst Road, Prospect Heights, Il., 60070

552 State Route 26, Lacon, IL 61540

8910 IL Route 23, Marengo, IL 60152

400 Park Ave., River Forest, IL 60305

2101 West Street, River Grove, IL. 60171
14101 South Halsted St., Riverdale, IL 60827
27 Riverside Rd.,, Riverside 60546

P.O. Box 618, Rochester, IL 62563

1301 N. Blackhawk Blvd.

6057 IL Route 2 North, Oregon, IL 61061
3900 Berdnick St., Rolling Meadows IL 60008
615 Anderson Drive, Romeoville 60446

111 East Washington St. Rushville, IL 62681

524 E. Schaumburg Road, Schaumburg IL 60194
1 lllinois Blvd. Hoffman Estates Il. 60169
9526 W. Irving Park Road, Schiller Park, IL 60176

PO Box 404, Rushville, IL 62681

340 N Cash St., Seneca 61360

14719 O’Brien Rd, Minooka, IL 60447

906 Muir Ave, 2nd Floor, Lake Bluff, IL 60044
One Towne Center Boulevard, Shorewood, IL
60404

121 11th Street, Silvis IL 61282

7500 Frontage Rd., Skokie, IL 60077

1 Thorobred Lane Sleepy Hollow IL. 60118
P.0. Box 907, Murphysboro, IL 62966

1000 Bowes Rd., South Elgin, IL 61077
16226 Wausau Ave., Building C, South Holland, IL
60473

15800 South State Street. South Holland, IL 60473

215 N. Greenwood St., Spring Valley IL 61362
P.0.Box 396, St. Anne, IL 60964

411 E Main St., Toulon, IL 61483

750 South State Street, Elgin, lllinois 60123
2600 N Brinton Ave Dixon, I 61021

Kane
Will

Will
Kendall
Cook
McHenry
Bureau
Bureau

Cook

Putnam
McHenry
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Sangamon
Winnebago
Ogle
Cook

Will
Schuyler

Cook
Cook
Cook

Schuyler
LaSalle
Kendall
Lake

Will

Rock Island
Cook

Kane
Jackson
Kane

Cook

Cook

Bureau
Kankakee
Stark
Kane

Lee



East Moline
Hillsboro

Joliet

Algonquin

Crystal Lake

Worth

Arlington Heights

Ashkum

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Channahon

CARBONDALE

Carlinville

Carlyle

CARPENTERSVILLE

Carrollton

Des Plaines

EAST ST. LOUIS

IL

61244
62049

60434

60102

60014

60482

60005

60911

60007

60007

60401

62903

62626

62231

60110

62016

60016

62201

100 Hillcrest Rd., East Moline, IL. 61244
12078 IL Route 185, Hillsboro, IL 62049

Attention Business Administrator, 16830 Rt 53, PO

Box 112, Joliet, IL 60403

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation 700 E. Norris

Dr. Ottawa, IL 61350

Illinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

lllinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation District 9 PO

Box 100 Carbondale, IL 62901

[llinois Department of Transportation District 6
126 East Ash Street Springfield, IL 62704

lllinois Department of Transportation 1102
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation 1102
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation 1102
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198

Rock Island
Montgomery

Wwill

McHenry

McHenry

Cook

Cook

Iroquois

Cook

Cook

Will

Jackson

Macoupin

Clinton

Kane

Greene

Cook

St. Clair



Effingham

Elgin

Forreston

GODFREY

Greenville

Harvey

HECKER

HIGHLAND PARK

HillSide

Hampshire

Jerseyville

Knoxville

LAKE ZURICH

SHEFFIELD

MITCHELL

MONEE

Mt. Vernon

IL

62401

60120

61030

62035

62246

60426

62248

60035

60162

60140

62052

61401

60047

61361

62040

60449

62864

[llinois Department of Transportation 400 West
Wabash Effingham, IL 62401

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation District 2
819 Depot Ave. Dixon, IL 61021

[llinois Department of Transportation 1102
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198

[llinois Department of Transportation 1102
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation 1102
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

Illinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL60196-1096

lllinois Department of Transportation 1102
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198

[llinois Department of Transportation Region
Three / District 4 401 Main Street Peoria, lllinois
61602

lllinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation 700 E. Norris

Dr. Ottawa, IL 61350

[llinois Department of Transportation 1102
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court
Schaumburg, IL60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation District 9 PO

Box 100 Carbondale, IL 62901

Effingham

Kane

Ogle

Madison

Bond

Cook

Monroe

Lake

Cook

Kane

Jersey

Knox

Lake

Bureau

Madison

Wwill

Jefferson



Nashville

NEW LENOX

NEW LENOX

NorthBrook

Chicago

Villa Park

Olney

Petersburg

Pinckneyville

ANCONA

RUSHVILLE

LEBANON

FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS

ST. CHARLES

Steeleville

SYCAMORE

TROY

62263

60451

60451

60062

60634

60181

62450

62675

62274

61311

62681

62264

62208

60175

62288

60178

62294

[llinois Department of Transportation 1102

Washingt
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198 ashington

Illinois Department of Transportation Attn:

Financial Services 201 West Center Court Will
Schaumburg, IL60196-1096

[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:

Financial Services 201 West Center Court Will
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096

Illinois Department of Transportation Attn:

Financial Services 201 West Center Court Cook
Schaumburg, IL60196-1096
[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court Cook
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096
[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court DuPage
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1096
[llinois Department of Transportation 400 West )
) Richland
Wabash Effingham, IL 62401
[llinois Department of Transportation District 6 Menard
126 East Ash Street Springfield, IL 62704
Illinois Department of Transportation District 9 PO
Perry
Box 100 Carbondale, IL 62901
[llinois Department of Transportation 700 E. Norris . |
Livingston
Dr. Ottawa, IL 61350
[llinois Department of Transportation District 6
L Schuyler
126 East Ash Street Springfield, IL 62704
[llinois Department of Transportation 1102 St. Clair
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198 )
[llinois Department of Transportation 1102 st. Clair
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198 '
[llinois Department of Transportation Attn:
Financial Services 201 West Center Court Kane
Schaumburg, IL60196-1096
[llinois Department of Transportation 1102
. o Randolph
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198
inois D . E .
Illinois Department of Transportation 700 E. Norris DEKALB
Dr. Ottawa, IL 61350
[llinois Department of Transportation 1102 .
Madison

Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198



WENONA

Benton

EAST ALTON

Yorkville

Lockport

Alsip

Hillside

Aurora

Downers Grove

Bensenville

Northbrook
Burbank
Stickney

Streamwood
Streator
Sugar Grove
Summit
Elizabeth

River Grove

Union

Romeoville

Romeoville

Villa Park
Villa Park
Virden
Monmouth
Beecher
Waterloo
Sugar Grove

IL

61377

62812

62024

60560

Tollway

Tollway

Tollway

Tollway

Tollway

Tollway

Tollway
60459
60402

60107
61364
60554
60501
61028

60171

60180

60446

60446

60181
60181
62690
61462
60401
62298
60554

Illinois Department of Transportation Region
Three / District 4 401 Main Street Peoria, lllinois  Marshall
61602

Illinois Department of Transportation District 9 PO

Franklin

Box 100 Carbondale, IL 62901
[llinois Department of Transportation 1102 .

. L Madison
Eastport Plaza Drive Collinsville, IL 62234-6198
[llinois Department of Transportation 700 E. Norris Kendall
Dr. Ottawa, IL 61350
P.O. Box 3094, Lisle, IL 60532-8094 or Will
financialinvoices@getipass.com
P.O. Box 3094, Lisle, IL 60532-8094 or Cook
financialinvoices@getipass.com
P.O. Box 3094, Lisle, IL 60532-8094 or Cook
financialinvoices@getipass.com
P.O. Box 3094, Lisle, IL 60532-8094 or
. - . . DuPage
financialinvoices@getipass.com
P.O. Box 3094, Lisle, IL 60532-8094 or
. - . . DuPage
financialinvoices@getipass.com
P.O. Box 3094, Lisle, IL 60532-8094 or Cook
financialinvoices@getipass.com
P.O. Box 3094, Lisle, IL 60532-8094 or Lake
financialinvoices@getipass.com
7661 South Austin Avenue Cook

6533 W Pershing Road, Stickney, IL 60402-4111 Cook

565 S. Bartlett Rd. Streamwood, IL 60107 Cook

204 S. Bloomington St. Streator Illinois 61364 LaSalle
601 Heartland Drive, Sugar Grove, IL 60554 Kane
7321 W. 59th Street Summit, Illinois 60501 Cook
1998 N. Brandt Rd. Elizabeth Il. 61028 Jo Daviess

2000 5th Ave., River Grove, IL 60171 (Attention:

k
John Lambrecht) Coo

17703 Ocock Road, PO Box 102, Union, IL 60180  McHenry

801 W. Normantown Rd. Romeoville, IL 60446 Will

801 W. Normantown Rd. Romeoville, IL 60446 Will

255 W. Vermont St., Villa Park, IL 60181 DuPage
20 S. Ardmore Ave. Villa Park, IL. 60181 DuPage
101 W. JACKSON ST. VIRDEN, IL 62690 Macoupin
833 South 8th Street, Monmouth, IL 61462 Warren
30200 Town Center Road, Beecher, IL 60401 Will

100 West 4th Street , Waterloo, IL 62298 Monroe
45783 State Route 47, Sugar Grove, I 60554 Kane



Wauconda
West Chicago
Aurora

West Dundee

Westchester

Macomb

Western Springs
Naperville
Wheaton
Wheeling

White Hall
Willmington
Lockport

Monee

Joliet

Wilmette

Wilmington
Winchester
Springfield
Worth
Wyanet
Paw Paw
Yorkville

60084
60185
60506
60118

60154

61455

60558
60564
60187
60010
62092
60481
60441
60449
60433

60091

60481
62694
62704
60482
61379
61353
60560

101 S. Main St., Wauconda, IL 60084
4N230 Klein Rd., West Chicago, IL 60185
749 Morton Ave. Aurora 60506

900 Angle Tarn, West Dundee, 60118

10300 W. Roosevelt Rd., Westchester, IL 60154

1 University Circle, Macomb, IL 61455

740 Hillgrove Ave., Western Springs, IL 60558
4232 Tower Ct, Naperville IL 60564

1000 Manchester Rd., Wheaton, IL 60187
77 W. Hintz Road, Wheeling, lllinois 60010
116 E. Sherman St., White Hall, IL. 62092
16841 W. Laraway Rd., Joliet, IL 60433

16841 W. Laraway Rd., Joliet, IL 60433

16841 W. Laraway Rd., Joliet, IL 60433

16841 W. Laraway Rd., Joliet, IL 60433

1200 Wilmette Avenue, Wilmette, Illinois 60091

1165 S Water St, Wilmington, IL 60481
1E Market St., Winchester, IL 62694

490 North Street, Springfield, IL 62704
10934 S. Neenah Worth Illinois 60482
116 N. Locust St., Wyanet, Il. 61379

PO Box 385, Paw Paw, IL 61353

651 Prairie Pointe Drive, Yorkville, 60560

Lake
DuPage
Kane
Kane

Cook

McDonough

Cook
Will
DuPage
Cook
Greene
Will
Will
Will
Will

Cook

Will

Scott
Sangamon
Cook
Bureau
Lee
Kendall



District #{ FY25 Bid Ton [Y25 Bid Price/To| FY25Ton% | FY25Vendor | FY25PO
6 75 $103.02 80% Morton P-71007
7 88 $95.61 100% Morton P-71007
1 1232 $67.59 80% Morton P-71007
2 22 $94.35 100% Morton P-71007
1 4500 $68.02 100% Morton P-71007
1 132 $73.10 80% Morton P-71007
1 308 $71.02 80% Morton P-71007
1 600 $73.07 80% Morton P-71007
1 2508 $70.02 80% Morton P-71007
1 500 $63.82 100% Morton P-71007
1 600 $66.54 100% Morton P-71007
2 1408 $72.81 80% Morton P-71007
2 132 $89.52 80% Morton P-71007
1 1800 $61.70 80% Morton P-71007
1 2100 $66.65 100% Morton P-71007
2 1012 $72.81 80% Morton P-71007
3 1200 $71.31 80% Morton P-71007
3 506 $71.64 80% Morton P-71007
1 800 $71.02 100% Morton P-71007
1 1000 $68.76 80% Morton P-71007
3 400 $72.31 80% Morton P-71007
3 200 $72.33 80% Morton P-71007
1 1210 $64.53 80% Morton P-71007
3 44 $87.54 80% Morton P-71007
1 1210 $64.20 80% Morton P-71007
4 132 $87.11 80% Morton P-71007
8 100 $78.23 80% Morton P-71007
5 300 $93.49 80% Morton P-71007
1 110 $68.30 100% Morton P-71007
2 250 $92.07 80% Morton P-71007
1 3500 $62.67 80% Morton P-71007
1 1210 $60.96 80% Morton P-71007
1 308 $65.28 100% Morton P-71007
1 308 $65.15 80% Morton P-71007
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100

40
500
1210
600
1000
1500
66
60
44
400
44

110

1200
2000
400
250
1100
88

66

500

1800

44
400
1400
40
60
100
1600
1800
200
200
50
100
100
2000
100
88
120
198
506
300

$78.91 100%

$71.18 80%
$75.33 100%
$63.94 80%
$68.95 80%
$64.53 80%
$72.65 80%
$87.89 80%
$88.79 80%
$89.07 80%
$74.95 80%
$92.10 100%

$94.67 100%

$65.63 80%
$64.89 100%
$75.00 80%
$76.18 80%
$76.53 80%
$94.28 80%

$88.05 100%

$70.06 80%

$64.07 80%

$102.63 100%

$64.19 80%
$63.52 80%
$71.71 100%
$78.70 100%
$67.48 80%
$67.32 80%
$64.12 80%
$92.19 80%
$85.49 80%
$86.37 80%
$68.93 80%
$68.93 80%
$66.53 80%
$73.50 80%
$71.39 80%
$82.18 80%
$79.41 80%
$73.29 100%
$86.22 80%

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
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118

264

418
242
400
155
1080
308
506
1500
1500
594
110

3400

3000

198

1200
140

300

110
475
308
3500
4500
2000
616
75
2000
3014
500

1000

200
22

330

990
100

22

22
1400
44

$89.93 80%
$97.10 80%

$72.17 100%
$93.37 80%
$68.89 80%
$72.04 80%
$72.19 80%
$90.75 80%
$61.86 80%
$71.77 80%
$64.07 100%
$64.50 80%
$70.92 80%

$67.84 80%
$66.18 80%
$63.11 100%

$61.86 80%
$79.12 80%

$64.31 80%

$83.79 80%
$75.66 80%
$76.15 80%
$67.28 80%
$67.77 80%
$67.37 80%
$63.11 100%
$81.23 80%
$70.81 80%
$69.31 80%
$73.18 80%

$83.14 80%

$91.14 80%
$66.25 100%

$64.95 80%

$63.25 80%
$70.94 100%

$71.81 100%

$70.94 100%
$74.87 80%
$75.34 80%

Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
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66
300
3000
2000

500

200

1000
1800

250

22
1000
300
44
2000
110
500
500
500
198
200
300
75
800
660
22
1012
220
1600
484
44
132
300

66

100
1980
600

1012

814
300
396
100
110

$74.78 80%
$93.39 80%
$61.86 80%
$78.26 80%

$85.99 80%

$93.19 80%

$65.38 80%
$65.37 100%

$93.30 80%

$72.19 100%
$67.82 80%
$72.31 80%
$73.16 100%
$65.50 80%
$86.22 100%
$83.97 80%
$68.08 80%
$66.69 100%
$81.67 80%
$74.96 80%
$71.15 80%
$75.51 100%
$74.28 80%
$74.28 100%
$91.77 100%
$61.34 80%
$80.40 80%
$64.82 80%
$89.20 80%
$72.82 80%
$72.82 80%
$63.64 80%

$94.53 80%

$68.56 100%
$63.77 80%
$68.24 80%

$75.72 100%

$68.30 80%
$67.19 100%
$71.30 80%
$86.40 80%
$70.16 80%

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
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110
1400
88
88
990
600

500

616

1606
1120
1500
506
1250
4000
2000
110
22
550
506
44
800
2500
500
1012
1800

88

66
66
66
44
66
66
3000
400
800
400
1320
1000
80
300

22

2508
44

$70.16 80%
$67.71 80%
$68.91 80%
$68.91 80%
$68.93 80%
$68.25 80%

$71.30 80%

$63.74 80%

$66.53 80%
$64.07 80%
$69.70 100%
$64.79 80%
$61.86 80%
$62.29 80%
$62.98 80%
$72.48 80%
$72.48 80%
$71.15 80%
$78.26 80%
$97.97 100%
$62.98 80%
$62.98 80%
$64.19 80%
$72.22 80%
$70.45 80%

$86.77 100%

$71.60 80%
$76.47 80%
$74.55 80%
$76.30 80%
$75.83 80%
$75.92 80%
$68.99 80%
$61.86 80%
$65.58 80%
$64.53 80%
$62.98 80%
$68.13 80%
$72.61 80%
$66.54 80%

$90.84 80%

$78.26 80%
$90.84 80%

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
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418
500
3498
725
200
500
100
300

660

418
308
600
600
500
506
110
352
396
800
1700
110

200

242

700

220
100
220
110

418

100
22
550
44
1496

750

25

300
44
200
88
66

$76.88 80%
$68.30 80%
$68.30 80%
$72.98 80%
$64.18 80%
$72.38 80%
$82.69 100%
$81.76 100%

$70.11 80%

$79.66 80%
$74.28 100%
$64.08 80%
$64.03 80%
$60.00 80%
$63.25 80%
$92.57 100%
$73.13 80%
$87.14 80%
$70.18 80%
$69.32 80%
$86.96 80%

$69.83 80%
$67.16 80%
$64.71 80%

$92.41 80%
$79.75 80%
$70.83 100%
$70.94 80%

$68.30 100%

$89.18 80%
$72.61 100%
$74.83 80%
$97.29 100%
$75.30 80%

$62.11 80%

$61.76 80%

$81.67 80%
$77.85 80%
$92.05 80%
$76.07 80%
$96.40 80%

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007



110
22

100

200

500

7000

7000

500

1000

1000

2500

25

775

1450

200

1750

200

2600

$89.32 80%
$83.22 100%

$72.16 80%

$75.65 80%

$72.65 80%

$61.54 80%

$67.16 80%

$74.16 80%

$67.42 80%

$67.42 80%

$70.37 80%

$99.44 80%

$81.64 80%

$77.78 80%

$77.00 80%

$77.63 80%

$66.34 80%

$69.77 80%

Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007



2100

1000

1000

1500

1400

5000

1400

200

7000

1000

1800

3325

1500

1200

1500

2000

1700

$86.78 80%

$76.55 80%

$89.81 80%

$73.31 80%

$77.58 80%

$61.86 80%

$74.47 80%

$72.19 80%

$64.07 80%

$73.88 80%

$75.83 80%

$83.88 80%

$71.77 80%

$84.21 80%

$69.61 80%

$64.54 80%

$83.71 80%

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007



1400

1000

5000

5000

4500

5000

100

1000

800

100

800

1400

900

1000

1150

2000

2350

$81.82 80%

$64.71 80%

$64.71 80%

$65.93 80%

$63.77 80%

$64.71 80%

$97.81 80%

$84.70 80%

$83.86 80%

$89.38 80%

$92.41 80%

$73.31 80%

$71.38 80%

$71.17 80%

$83.12 80%

$73.08 80%

$72.40 80%

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
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2025

1200

2600

2500

2000

5000

3500

4000

3500

1500

1500

418

450

1804
1144
1210
450
100

484

80

800

40

66
400
44
308
250
616
66

$81.81 80%

$89.19 80%

$72.10 80%

$69.31 80%

$65.47 80%

$60.62 80%

$65.05 80%

$68.02 80%

$64.93 80%

$66.74 80%

$66.59 80%
$61.45 80%
$63.08 100%

$70.71 80%
$79.12 80%
$71.34 80%
$63.20 80%
$92.47 80%

$68.88 80%

$76.57 100%

$71.43 80%

$69.65 80%

$73.36 80%
$65.35 80%
$89.00 80%
$88.96 100%
$69.09 80%
$75.50 80%
$72.21 80%

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
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308
330
200
700

1760

280

900
200
50
792
44
1800
3000
2000
2200

800

176
22
132
500
22
22
1600

$73.04 100%
$69.21 80%
$71.33 80%
$74.89 80%

$65.90 80%

$89.20 80%

$64.53 80%
$69.34 80%
$75.97 100%
$74.08 80%
$80.86 80%
$69.61 80%
$65.14 80%
$66.74 80%
$65.29 80%

$69.01 80%

$71.81 80%
$94.71 80%
$93.26 80%
$61.87 80%
$96.80 80%
$88.76 80%
$69.31 80%

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

Morton

Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007

P-71007

P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007
P-71007



FY25 PO Line #

FY25 Bid Line #

304

311

1
222

125

145
146
107
126

174

211
230

175
212
250
251
176

258

259

270

108

281

316

294

177
213

109

700

736

333
155

186
187
129
156

240

289
363

241
291
478
479
242

489

488

501

131

526

763

608

243
301

10

11

132



329

160
10

11

178
147
243
244
245
246
237

217

12
110
127
128
13
218

219

14

15

295
16

17

129
130
18

179
180
214
248
298
19

20

21

324
252
289
318
161
220

784

12

218
13

14

245
188
431
440
450
451
420

315

16
133
158
159
17
318

319

18

21

620
22

23

163
164
24

247
248
302
461
678
25

26

27

773
480
568
767
220
321



231

296

22
234
23
148
149
282
24
150
25
111
26

27

181

28

29
271

30

342
321
322
182
183
184
31

253
254
260
261

283

284
32

33

34
151

152

153
162
112

372

671

28
391
30
190
191
531
31
192
32
135
33

34

249

35

36
503

37

817
770
771
250
251
252
38

481
483
491
492

537

538
40

41

42
193

194

195
224
136



113
215
35

272

223

224

36
37

235

154
38

262
185
186
297
299
39

187
273
255
256
163
164
165
290
40

274
41

287
166
167
42

216

114
188
189

330

131
43

263
225
116

137
303
43

504

336

337

44
45

393

198
46

493
254
255
675
679
47

257
506
484
485
225
226
227
570
48

507
49

548
228
229
50

304

138
258
259

786

167
51

494
338
139



115
190
44
45
46
47

132

48

49
50
168
117
51
52
53
55
54
334
275
313
56
57
58
264
265

276

60
64
61
62
63
59
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
191

344

277
345

140
261
53
54
55
56

168

57

59
60
230
142
61
62
63
65
64
794
509
752
66
67
68
495
496

510

71
69
73
74
70
72
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
263

823

511
824



133
192
193
266
72

169
238
239

73

201
170
74
75
76
77
305
236
228
78
194
307

79

80

81

308
278
267
155

195

232
82

134
340
135

83

84

240
257
292
136
226

169
264
265
497
82

231
423
424

83

571
233
84
85
86
87
705
413
356
88
267
713

89

90

91

714
512
498
201

268

379
92

170
814
171

94

95

425
486
572
174
339



233
303

196

171

172

85

86

249

87

88

197

341

300

317

137

319

89

335

380
689

269

235

236

96

97

475

98

99

270

815

680

766

175

768

101

796



312

138

229

325

315

90

331

156

91

139

323

285

157

241

326

198

343

739

176

359

776

760

105

788

205

106

177

772

541

207

427

778

273

819



338

199

200

92

93

118

314

302

346

280

309

336

337

140

333

247

327

800

274

275

110

111

146

753

688

825

524

715

797

798

178

793

457

780



286

339

328

268

201

94

95

119

120

96

158

97

98

99

279
141
100
221

101

173

203

202

121
122
301
293
204
332
142

545

805

781

499

276

114

115

147

148

118

209

119

120

121
517
182
122
330

123

239

279

278

149
150
681
594
281
789
183



159
123
143
144

102

288

103
205
124
104
320
209
207
208
206

105

210
310
306
106
242
227
269

210
151
184
185

124

550

125
282
152
126
769
286
284
283
285

127

287
718
712
128
429
344
500



